
D

A - 52950B CRESCENT SILVER MET.

C - 581299 MIDNIGHT BLUE 
D - 648419 SONIC BLUE MET.

SKIN: 648419 SONIC BLUE MET.

B - 58829A NEW SILVER

UNIT:  414589
DEALER: North Trail RV
SPECIAL:  1142 (Rev. 1)
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/16/2018

SKIN: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 75.05 75.05 300.2 300.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 6.60 81.65 26.4 326.6
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 16.48 98.13 65.9 392.5
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 95.65 193.78 382.6 775.1
BC200 BLACK 18.13 211.90 72.5 847.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 301.13 513.03 1204.5 2052.1
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 36.30 549.33 145.2 2197.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.53 598.85 198.1 2395.4
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 70.15 669.00 280.6 2676.0
BC100 CLEAR 210.33 879.33 841.3 3517.3

COLOR A: 52950 (52950B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.98 78.98 315.9 315.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 292.90 371.88 1171.6 1487.5
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 186.73 558.60 746.9 2234.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 157.15 715.75 628.6 2863.0
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 47.78 763.53 191.1 3054.1
BC407 0 37.38 800.90 149.5 3203.6
BC471 0 35.58 836.48 142.3 3345.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.20 868.68 128.8 3474.7

COLOR B: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 0 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

COLOR C: 581299 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30 317.2 317.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 11.93 91.23 47.7 364.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 85.65 176.88 342.6 707.5
BC200 BLACK 155.48 332.35 621.9 1329.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 116.60 448.95 466.4 1795.8
BC106 WHITE SATIN PEARL 30.98 479.93 123.9 1919.7
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 27.80 507.73 111.2 2030.9
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 364.13 871.85 1456.5 3487.4

MIDNIGHT BLUE

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER

CRESCENT SILVER MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SONIC BLUE MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414589 - 2019 VENTANA



Created 10/16/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414589 - 2019 VENTANA

COLOR D: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 75.05 75.05 300.2 300.2
BC805 RED OXIDE 6.60 81.65 26.4 326.6
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 16.48 98.13 65.9 392.5
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 95.65 193.78 382.6 775.1
BC200 BLACK 18.13 211.90 72.5 847.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 301.13 513.03 1204.5 2052.1
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 36.30 549.33 145.2 2197.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 49.53 598.85 198.1 2395.4
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 70.15 669.00 280.6 2676.0
BC100 CLEAR 210.33 879.33 841.3 3517.3

SONIC BLUE MET



Created 10/16/2018

SKIN: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 52950 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 582.33 582.33 2329.3 2329.3
HB200 BLUE BLACK 204.43 786.75 817.7 3147.0
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 114.40 901.15 457.6 3604.6
HB444 BLUE 22.28 923.43 89.1 3693.7
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 18.93 942.35 75.7 3769.4
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 15.53 957.88 62.1 3831.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.58 973.45 62.3 3893.8

COLOR B: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

COLOR C: 581299 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 573.50 573.50 2294.0 2294.0
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 118.98 692.48 475.9 2769.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 55.88 748.35 223.5 2993.4
HB870 MAGENTA 38.30 786.65 153.2 3146.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 35.18 821.83 140.7 3287.3
HB460 GREEN BLUE 24.82 846.65 99.3 3386.6
HB961 TRANSPARENT WHITE 21.73 868.38 86.9 3473.5
HB99K WHITE SATIN PEARL 14.50 882.88 58.0 3531.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 70.38 953.25 281.5 3813.0

MIDNIGHT BLUE

CRESCENT SILVER MET, CRESCENT

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414589 - 2019 VENTANA

SONIC BLUE MET



Created 10/16/2018

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 414589 - 2019 VENTANA

COLOR D: 648419 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

SONIC BLUE MET


